
#11 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Kadi HU FR Unattached 49.37

2 Sydney WILLIAMS FR Oswego East High S 52.64

3 Anna BARROSO FR Oswego East High S 56.43

4 Madison ZAREMBSKI FR Oswego East High S 57.19

#10 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Lon MOORE FR Chicago Taft High S 41.20 1(1)

2 Carter BAILITZ JR Andrew Highschool 42.67 1(2)

3 Emmanuel NWATU FR Chicago (Mather) 43.04 1(3)

4 Anton SIMMS FR Naperville Central 43.94 1(4)

5 Carson AMSTUTZ FR Deerfield High Scho 44.21 3(1)

6 Avery BENNETT FR Walter Payton Colle 45.09 2(1)

7 Dan DZIUVSKI FR Walter Payton Colle 45.68 3(2)

8 Bailem ESTRADA FR 46.09 1(5)

9 Jake SCHUMACHER FR Unattached 48.22 1(6)

10 Owen GILBERTSON FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 48.64 3(3)

11 Noel MCANINCH FR Naperville Central 48.71 1(7)

12 Matt PECARD FR Westmont High Sch 48.83 2(2)

13 Kooper MEIER FR Dakota 49.36 2(3)

14 Mason CALTAGERONE FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 50.45 2(4)

15 James REILAND FR Elmwood Park High 50.95 1(8)

16 Donocan CLUCAS FR Elmwood Park High 51.01 2(5)

17 Henry O'CONNOR FR Westmont High Sch 51.09 2(6)

18 William MONTAGUE FR u of  lab school 52.81 2(7)

19 Joey CAVE FR Peoria (Notre Dame) 53.93 2(8)

20 Justuce ESCARPITA FR Elmwood Park High 54.10 1(9)

21 Joe GRIEBAT FR St. Joseph-Ogden Hi 55.47 3(4)

22 Micheal KOWALKE FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 55.56 3(5)

23 Hudson NEVEL FR Unattached 56.39 3(6)

24 Ryan PIEPER FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 56.81 3(7)

25 Masen SMITH FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 58.23 2(9)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Lon MOORE FR Chicago Taft High S 41.20

2 Carter BAILITZ JR Andrew Highschool 42.67

3 Emmanuel NWATU FR Chicago (Mather) 43.04

4 Anton SIMMS FR Naperville Central 43.94

5 Bailem ESTRADA FR 46.09

6 Jake SCHUMACHER FR Unattached 48.22

7 Noel MCANINCH FR Naperville Central 48.71

8 James REILAND FR Elmwood Park High 50.95

9 Justuce ESCARPITA FR Elmwood Park High 54.10

Section 2 of 3
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#10 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Avery BENNETT FR Walter Payton Colle 45.09

2 Matt PECARD FR Westmont High Sch 48.83

3 Kooper MEIER FR Dakota 49.36

4 Mason CALTAGERONE FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 50.45

5 Donocan CLUCAS FR Elmwood Park High 51.01

6 Henry O'CONNOR FR Westmont High Sch 51.09

7 William MONTAGUE FR u of  lab school 52.81

8 Joey CAVE FR Peoria (Notre Dame) 53.93

9 Masen SMITH FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 58.23

Section 3 of 3

1 Carson AMSTUTZ FR Deerfield High Scho 44.21

2 Dan DZIUVSKI FR Walter Payton Colle 45.68

3 Owen GILBERTSON FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 48.64

4 Joe GRIEBAT FR St. Joseph-Ogden Hi 55.47

5 Micheal KOWALKE FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 55.56

6 Hudson NEVEL FR Unattached 56.39

7 Ryan PIEPER FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 56.81

#7 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Gracie KENT FR Herscher High Scho 6:16.60

#6 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Cole KICS FR Minooka 4:26.04 1(1)

1:04.13 (1:04.13) 3:21.91 (4:26.04)

2 Nathan VIRGINELLI FR Wheaton (W. Warre 4:26.73 1(2)
1:04.52 (1:04.52) 1:07.59 (2:12.10) 1:10.01 (3:22.10) 1:04.63 (4:26.73)

3 Dylan MALONEY FR Plainfield South High 4:27.54 1(3)
1:06.22 (1:06.22) 1:07.82 (2:14.03) 2:13.52 (4:27.54)

4 Lucas MOSKOVITZ FR Deerfield High Scho 4:30.28 1(4)
1:05.01 (1:05.01) 1:07.57 (2:12.57) 2:17.71 (4:30.28)

5 Noah GILLEY SR Unattached 4:31.38 1(5)
1:04.76 (1:04.76) 1:08.29 (2:13.04) 1:09.16 (3:22.20) 1:09.18 (4:31.38)

6 Aiden COLLINS FR Lyons Township 4:32.91 1(6)
1:05.18 (1:05.18) 3:27.73 (4:32.91)

7 Kyle MCNALLY FR Downers Grove Nort 4:33.04 1(7)
1:04.54 (1:04.54) 1:07.73 (2:12.27) 2:20.77 (4:33.04)

8 Dane BROWN FR Deerfield High Scho 4:40.07 1(8)
1:05.86 (1:05.86) 3:34.22 (4:40.07)

9 Kevin GEE FR Chicago (Mather) 4:41.51 2(1)
1:11.81 (1:11.81) 1:11.61 (2:23.42) 1:14.34 (3:37.76) 1:03.76 (4:41.51)

10 Andrew ELWARD FR Peoria (Notre Dame) 4:42.02 2(2)
1:09.09 (1:09.09) 1:11.21 (2:20.29) 1:12.84 (3:33.13) 1:08.89 (4:42.02)

11 Carter SMOTT FR Downers Grove Sout 4:43.05 1(9)
4:43.05 (4:43.05)

12 Matt LYNCH FR Lyons Township 4:45.19 1(10)
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#6 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

1:06.28 (1:06.28) 1:11.04 (2:17.31) 2:27.89 (4:45.19)

13 Andy DERKS FR Plainfield North XC 4:46.11 2(3)
1:12.05 (1:12.05) 1:11.20 (2:23.25) 1:12.63 (3:35.88) 1:10.24 (4:46.11)

14 Jacob NEWMAN FR Unattached 4:47.76 1(11)
1:08.03 (1:08.03) 1:12.25 (2:20.28) 2:27.48 (4:47.76)

15 Jacob RILEY FR Central 4:48.31 1(12)
1:04.90 (1:04.90) 3:43.41 (4:48.31)

16 Mahmoud BAHRANI FR Chicago (Mather) 4:49.79 2(4)
1:13.55 (1:13.55) 1:09.41 (2:22.95) 1:11.69 (3:34.64) 1:15.15 (4:49.79)

17 Nick BON FR Central 4:51.93 2(5)
1:09.42 (1:09.42) 1:14.16 (2:23.58) 1:15.12 (3:38.69) 1:13.24 (4:51.93)

18 Sean SENF FR Downers Grove Sout 4:52.66 2(6)
1:12.28 (1:12.28) 1:12.49 (2:24.77) 1:14.72 (3:39.48) 1:13.18 (4:52.66)

19 Tyler FRANCISCOVICH FR Peoria (Notre Dame) 4:53.03 3(1)
1:12.28 (1:12.28) 1:16.07 (2:28.34) 2:24.70 (4:53.03)

20 Hubert DAVIS FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 4:53.97 2(7)
1:08.99 (1:08.99) 1:15.37 (2:24.36) 1:15.54 (3:39.90) 1:14.08 (4:53.97)

21 Robert DEL COTTO FR Downers Grove Sout 4:55.94 1(13)
1:05.98 (1:05.98) 1:13.17 (2:19.14) 2:36.81 (4:55.94)

22 Ammar ALNATSHEH FR Chicago (Mather) 4:56.58 2(8)
1:13.67 (1:13.67) 1:10.47 (2:24.13) 1:16.66 (3:40.79) 1:15.80 (4:56.58)

23 Brayden SHEPARD FR Herscher High Scho 5:00.50 2(9)
1:12.91 (1:12.91) 1:16.11 (2:29.02) 1:19.56 (3:48.57) 1:11.93 (5:00.50)

24 Alessandro CABRERA FR Plainfield North XC 5:01.02 2(10)
1:13.84 (1:13.84) 1:13.17 (2:27.01) 1:15.37 (3:42.37) 1:18.66 (5:01.02)

25 Connor COYLE FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 5:01.77 2(11)
1:13.40 (1:13.40) 1:15.90 (2:29.29) 1:19.17 (3:48.46) 1:13.32 (5:01.77)

26 Matt MACKE FR Marist High School 5:03.81 2(12)
1:12.79 (1:12.79) 1:16.61 (2:29.40) 2:34.41 (5:03.81)

27 Braden HODGENS FR Herrin High School 5:04.04 2(13)
1:14.15 (1:14.15) 1:15.68 (2:29.82) 1:18.04 (3:47.86) 1:16.18 (5:04.04)

28 Tyler NALLY FR Rockford (R. Christia 5:05.21 2(14)
1:13.89 (1:13.89) 1:19.12 (2:33.01) 1:18.15 (3:51.16) 1:14.06 (5:05.21)

29 Nathan DAHL FR Unattached 5:07.91 3(2)
1:12.14 (1:12.14) 1:22.39 (2:34.53) 2:33.39 (5:07.91)

30 Alex UDER FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 5:09.44 3(3)
1:06.91 (1:06.91) 1:19.48 (2:26.38) 2:43.06 (5:09.44)

31 Scott BAXTER FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 5:10.28 2(15)
1:10.58 (1:10.58) 1:18.12 (2:28.70) 1:21.62 (3:50.31) 1:19.98 (5:10.28)

32 Mathew BENOIT FR Herscher High Scho 5:12.48 3(4)
1:11.53 (1:11.53) 1:22.62 (2:34.14) 2:38.34 (5:12.48)

33 Connor OVERACKER FR Herscher High Scho 5:15.41 3(5)
1:11.38 (1:11.38) 1:22.18 (2:33.56) 2:41.85 (5:15.41)

34 Cooper WITTEK FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 5:15.61 2(16)
1:12.02 (1:12.02) 1:17.91 (2:29.93) 1:22.71 (3:52.63) 1:22.99 (5:15.61)

35 Colin LUITJOHN FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 5:16.21 3(6)
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#6 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

1:13.06 (1:13.06) 1:20.39 (2:33.44) 2:42.77 (5:16.21)

36 Bryan CONGER FR Bolingbrook 5:19.93 3(7)
1:21.89 (1:21.89) 1:21.41 (2:43.30) 2:36.64 (5:19.93)

37 Mason GUIDO FR St. Joseph-Ogden Hi 5:26.76 3(8)
1:19.66 (1:19.66) 1:25.14 (2:44.80) 2:41.97 (5:26.76)

38 Joe GRIEBAT FR St. Joseph-Ogden Hi 5:27.50 3(9)
1:19.20 (1:19.20) 1:25.19 (2:44.38) 2:43.12 (5:27.50)

39 Landon STOUB FR Palos Heights (Chica 5:29.62 3(10)
1:16.84 (1:16.84) 1:27.81 (2:44.65) 2:44.98 (5:29.62)

40 Jeff LESTER FR Bolingbrook 5:30.51 3(11)
1:17.11 (1:17.11) 1:25.69 (2:42.80) 2:47.71 (5:30.51)

41 Drew TWYMAN FR Troy (Triad) 5:30.68 1(14)
1:02.62 (1:02.62) 3:09.04 (4:11.66) 1:19.02 (5:30.68)

42 Zachary BARSHAY FR Mascoutah High Sch 5:33.50 3(12)
1:17.36 (1:17.36) 1:27.63 (2:44.98) 2:48.52 (5:33.50)

43 Colten SULLIVAN FR Joliet West High Sch 5:34.42 3(13)
1:19.54 (1:19.54) 1:26.74 (2:46.28) 2:48.15 (5:34.42)

44 Conner CURRY FR Rockford (R. Christia 5:37.92 3(14)
1:16.36 (1:16.36) 1:27.84 (2:44.19) 2:53.73 (5:37.92)

45 Owen GILBERTSON FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 5:38.26 3(15)
1:17.22 (1:17.22) 1:24.82 (2:42.03) 2:56.23 (5:38.26)

46 Muntadher AL-MAEENI FR Chicago (Senn) 5:38.63 3(16)
1:24.15 (1:24.15) 1:31.16 (2:55.30) 2:43.33 (5:38.63)

47 Ryan PIEPER FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 5:45.91 3(17)
1:19.28 (1:19.28) 1:26.43 (2:45.70) 3:00.22 (5:45.91)

48 Ethan DUDLEY FR Troy (Triad) 5:47.96 1(15)
1:01.41 (1:01.41) 3:13.47 (4:14.87) 1:33.10 (5:47.96)

49 Lee ROOK FR Unattached 5:53.27 3(18)
1:25.97 (1:25.97) 1:31.78 (2:57.74) 2:55.54 (5:53.27)

50 Michael MADOWS FR Chicago (Senn) 6:07.72 3(19)
1:26.05 (1:26.05) 1:32.55 (2:58.60) 3:09.13 (6:07.72)

51 Gracie KENT FR Herscher High Scho 6:16.62 3(20)
1:17.76 (1:17.76) 1:32.48 (2:50.23) 3:26.39 (6:16.62)

52 Cameron MCGONIGAL FR Rockford (R. Christia 8:04.33 3(21)
1:05.89 (1:05.89) 2:28.70 (3:34.58) 4:29.76 (8:04.33)

Maxwell SULLIVAN FR Joliet West High Sch 6:00.31 3
1:27.99 (1:27.99) 1:36.52 (3:04.51) 2:55.80 (6:00.31)

Connor WASICK FR Bolingbrook NT 1

Charlie GENTEMANN FR Troy (Triad) NT 1

Gavin LEE FR Walter Payton Colle NT 2

Micheal JOSEPH FR Downers Grove Sout NT 2

Jack BENGE FR Downers Grove Nort NT 1

Sam SULLIVAN FR Joliet West High Sch NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
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#6 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Cole KICS FR Minooka 4:26.04
1:04.13 (1:04.13) 3:21.91 (4:26.04)

2 Nathan VIRGINELLI FR Wheaton (W. Warre 4:26.73
1:04.52 (1:04.52) 1:07.59 (2:12.10) 1:10.01 (3:22.10) 1:04.63 (4:26.73)

3 Dylan MALONEY FR Plainfield South High 4:27.54
1:06.22 (1:06.22) 1:07.82 (2:14.03) 2:13.52 (4:27.54)

4 Lucas MOSKOVITZ FR Deerfield High Scho 4:30.28
1:05.01 (1:05.01) 1:07.57 (2:12.57) 2:17.71 (4:30.28)

5 Noah GILLEY SR Unattached 4:31.38
1:04.76 (1:04.76) 1:08.29 (2:13.04) 1:09.16 (3:22.20) 1:09.18 (4:31.38)

6 Aiden COLLINS FR Lyons Township 4:32.91
1:05.18 (1:05.18) 3:27.73 (4:32.91)

7 Kyle MCNALLY FR Downers Grove Nort 4:33.04
1:04.54 (1:04.54) 1:07.73 (2:12.27) 2:20.77 (4:33.04)

8 Dane BROWN FR Deerfield High Scho 4:40.07
1:05.86 (1:05.86) 3:34.22 (4:40.07)

9 Carter SMOTT FR Downers Grove Sout 4:43.05
4:43.05 (4:43.05)

10 Matt LYNCH FR Lyons Township 4:45.19
1:06.28 (1:06.28) 1:11.04 (2:17.31) 2:27.89 (4:45.19)

11 Jacob NEWMAN FR Unattached 4:47.76
1:08.03 (1:08.03) 1:12.25 (2:20.28) 2:27.48 (4:47.76)

12 Jacob RILEY FR Central 4:48.31
1:04.90 (1:04.90) 3:43.41 (4:48.31)

13 Robert DEL COTTO FR Downers Grove Sout 4:55.94
1:05.98 (1:05.98) 1:13.17 (2:19.14) 2:36.81 (4:55.94)

14 Drew TWYMAN FR Troy (Triad) 5:30.68
1:02.62 (1:02.62) 3:09.04 (4:11.66) 1:19.02 (5:30.68)

15 Ethan DUDLEY FR Troy (Triad) 5:47.96
1:01.41 (1:01.41) 3:13.47 (4:14.87) 1:33.10 (5:47.96)

Connor WASICK FR Bolingbrook NT

Charlie GENTEMANN FR Troy (Triad) NT

Jack BENGE FR Downers Grove Nort NT

Section 2 of 3

1 Kevin GEE FR Chicago (Mather) 4:41.51
1:11.81 (1:11.81) 1:11.61 (2:23.42) 1:14.34 (3:37.76) 1:03.76 (4:41.51)

2 Andrew ELWARD FR Peoria (Notre Dame) 4:42.02
1:09.09 (1:09.09) 1:11.21 (2:20.29) 1:12.84 (3:33.13) 1:08.89 (4:42.02)

3 Andy DERKS FR Plainfield North XC 4:46.11
1:12.05 (1:12.05) 1:11.20 (2:23.25) 1:12.63 (3:35.88) 1:10.24 (4:46.11)

4 Mahmoud BAHRANI FR Chicago (Mather) 4:49.79
1:13.55 (1:13.55) 1:09.41 (2:22.95) 1:11.69 (3:34.64) 1:15.15 (4:49.79)

5 Nick BON FR Central 4:51.93
1:09.42 (1:09.42) 1:14.16 (2:23.58) 1:15.12 (3:38.69) 1:13.24 (4:51.93)

6 Sean SENF FR Downers Grove Sout 4:52.66
1:12.28 (1:12.28) 1:12.49 (2:24.77) 1:14.72 (3:39.48) 1:13.18 (4:52.66)
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#6 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

1:08.99 (1:08.99) 1:15.37 (2:24.36) 1:15.54 (3:39.90) 1:14.08 (4:53.97)

8 Ammar ALNATSHEH FR Chicago (Mather) 4:56.58
1:13.67 (1:13.67) 1:10.47 (2:24.13) 1:16.66 (3:40.79) 1:15.80 (4:56.58)

9 Brayden SHEPARD FR Herscher High Scho 5:00.50
1:12.91 (1:12.91) 1:16.11 (2:29.02) 1:19.56 (3:48.57) 1:11.93 (5:00.50)

10 Alessandro CABRERA FR Plainfield North XC 5:01.02
1:13.84 (1:13.84) 1:13.17 (2:27.01) 1:15.37 (3:42.37) 1:18.66 (5:01.02)

11 Connor COYLE FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 5:01.77
1:13.40 (1:13.40) 1:15.90 (2:29.29) 1:19.17 (3:48.46) 1:13.32 (5:01.77)

12 Matt MACKE FR Marist High School 5:03.81
1:12.79 (1:12.79) 1:16.61 (2:29.40) 2:34.41 (5:03.81)

13 Braden HODGENS FR Herrin High School 5:04.04
1:14.15 (1:14.15) 1:15.68 (2:29.82) 1:18.04 (3:47.86) 1:16.18 (5:04.04)

14 Tyler NALLY FR Rockford (R. Christia 5:05.21
1:13.89 (1:13.89) 1:19.12 (2:33.01) 1:18.15 (3:51.16) 1:14.06 (5:05.21)

15 Scott BAXTER FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 5:10.28
1:10.58 (1:10.58) 1:18.12 (2:28.70) 1:21.62 (3:50.31) 1:19.98 (5:10.28)

16 Cooper WITTEK FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 5:15.61
1:12.02 (1:12.02) 1:17.91 (2:29.93) 1:22.71 (3:52.63) 1:22.99 (5:15.61)

Gavin LEE FR Walter Payton Colle NT

Micheal JOSEPH FR Downers Grove Sout NT

Section 3 of 3

Maxwell SULLIVAN FR Joliet West High Sch 6:00.31
1:27.99 (1:27.99) 1:36.52 (3:04.51) 2:55.80 (6:00.31)

1 Tyler FRANCISCOVICH FR Peoria (Notre Dame) 4:53.03
1:12.28 (1:12.28) 1:16.07 (2:28.34) 2:24.70 (4:53.03)

2 Nathan DAHL FR Unattached 5:07.91
1:12.14 (1:12.14) 1:22.39 (2:34.53) 2:33.39 (5:07.91)

3 Alex UDER FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 5:09.44
1:06.91 (1:06.91) 1:19.48 (2:26.38) 2:43.06 (5:09.44)

4 Mathew BENOIT FR Herscher High Scho 5:12.48
1:11.53 (1:11.53) 1:22.62 (2:34.14) 2:38.34 (5:12.48)

5 Connor OVERACKER FR Herscher High Scho 5:15.41
1:11.38 (1:11.38) 1:22.18 (2:33.56) 2:41.85 (5:15.41)

6 Colin LUITJOHN FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 5:16.21
1:13.06 (1:13.06) 1:20.39 (2:33.44) 2:42.77 (5:16.21)

7 Bryan CONGER FR Bolingbrook 5:19.93
1:21.89 (1:21.89) 1:21.41 (2:43.30) 2:36.64 (5:19.93)

8 Mason GUIDO FR St. Joseph-Ogden Hi 5:26.76
1:19.66 (1:19.66) 1:25.14 (2:44.80) 2:41.97 (5:26.76)

9 Joe GRIEBAT FR St. Joseph-Ogden Hi 5:27.50
1:19.20 (1:19.20) 1:25.19 (2:44.38) 2:43.12 (5:27.50)

10 Landon STOUB FR Palos Heights (Chica 5:29.62
1:16.84 (1:16.84) 1:27.81 (2:44.65) 2:44.98 (5:29.62)

11 Jeff LESTER FR Bolingbrook 5:30.51
1:17.11 (1:17.11) 1:25.69 (2:42.80) 2:47.71 (5:30.51)
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#6 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

1:17.36 (1:17.36) 1:27.63 (2:44.98) 2:48.52 (5:33.50)

13 Colten SULLIVAN FR Joliet West High Sch 5:34.42
1:19.54 (1:19.54) 1:26.74 (2:46.28) 2:48.15 (5:34.42)

14 Conner CURRY FR Rockford (R. Christia 5:37.92
1:16.36 (1:16.36) 1:27.84 (2:44.19) 2:53.73 (5:37.92)

15 Owen GILBERTSON FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 5:38.26
1:17.22 (1:17.22) 1:24.82 (2:42.03) 2:56.23 (5:38.26)

16 Muntadher AL-MAEENI FR Chicago (Senn) 5:38.63
1:24.15 (1:24.15) 1:31.16 (2:55.30) 2:43.33 (5:38.63)

17 Ryan PIEPER FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 5:45.91
1:19.28 (1:19.28) 1:26.43 (2:45.70) 3:00.22 (5:45.91)

18 Lee ROOK FR Unattached 5:53.27
1:25.97 (1:25.97) 1:31.78 (2:57.74) 2:55.54 (5:53.27)

19 Michael MADOWS FR Chicago (Senn) 6:07.72
1:26.05 (1:26.05) 1:32.55 (2:58.60) 3:09.13 (6:07.72)

20 Gracie KENT FR Herscher High Scho 6:16.62
1:17.76 (1:17.76) 1:32.48 (2:50.23) 3:26.39 (6:16.62)

21 Cameron MCGONIGAL FR Rockford (R. Christia 8:04.33
1:05.89 (1:05.89) 2:28.70 (3:34.58) 4:29.76 (8:04.33)

Sam SULLIVAN FR Joliet West High Sch NT

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Mary CROWE FR Plainfield South High 17.41

2 Enjoli CLARK FR Unattached 18.54

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Shadow JOHNSON FR Unattached 11.05   (NW) 1(1)

2 Tyree MUHAMMAD FR Neuqua Valley High 11.25   (NW) 1(2)

3 Wesley BOYLAN FR Neuqua Valley High 11.32   (NW) 2(1)

4 Jonathan EASSA FR Walter Payton Colle 11.34   (NW) 7(1)

5 Kwame AMOOTOO FR Plainfield North XC 11.36   (NW) 2(2)

6 Kellen BRENFER FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 11.47   (NW) 4(1)

7 Bailem ESTRADA FR 11.55   (NW) 10(1)

8 Will DISESSA FR Lyons Township 11.58   (NW) 3(1)

9 Owen O'SHEA FR Plainfield South High 11.60   (NW) 7(2)

10 Daniel CRAWFORD FR Unattached 11.61   (NW) 2(3)

11 Tyler KAUFFMAN FR Dakota 11.62   (NW) 6(1)

12 Demastanis NIKOPOULAS FR Lane Tech 11.64   (NW) 2(4)

13 Jake LANSDOWNE FR Neuqua Valley High 11.64   (NW) 3(2)

14 Vinnie MAZZA FR Tinley Park (H.S.) 11.66   (NW) 1(3)

14 Kendrick CYRACUS FR Plainfield North XC 11.66   (NW) 2(5)

16 Henry NICE FR Walter Payton Colle 11.69   (NW) 6(2)

17 Janusz PIERSCIONEK FR Plainfield South High 11.72   (NW) 2(6)
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
18 Ethan DUDLEY FR Troy (Triad) 11.74   (NW) 1(4)

18 Keith CYRACUS FR Plainfield North XC 11.74   (NW) 7(3)

20 Bordy HAMLON FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 11.76   (NW) 5(1)

21 William HAYES FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 11.78   (NW) 2(7)

22 Caleb BROWN FR Naperville Central 11.79   (NW) 3(3)

23 Daniel COUTINHO FR Lane Tech 11.81   (NW) 6(3)

24 Javaris PITTMAN FR Thornwood High Sch 11.84   (NW) 2(8)

25 Ethan SCITZ FR Lane Tech 11.85   (NW) 3(4)

26 Rajan ANTHONY FR Neuqua Valley High 11.86   (NW) 3(5)

27 Ben KETZA FR Tinley Park (H.S.) 11.90   (NW) 4(2)

28 Charli ZUFAN FR Tinley Park (H.S.) 11.91   (NW) 4(3)

29 Luke SPEAR FR Tinley Park (H.S.) 11.91   (NW) 2(9)

30 David OBADEIN FR Plainfield South High 11.91   (NW) 4(4)

31 Jayden COLE FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 11.97   (NW) 4(5)

32 Tyler MATOSKA FR Plainfield South High 11.97   (NW) 3(6)

33 Nick O'HALLORAN FR Tinley Park (H.S.) 11.98   (NW) 4(6)

34 Alex BUGARIN FR Rockford (R. Christia 11.99   (NW) 6(4)

35 Ethan EBARVIA FR Plainfield South High 12.00   (NW) 3(7)

36 Gino MONTGOMERY FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 12.00   (NW) 5(2)

37 Quentin GOFOARTH FR Streator (Twp.) 12.07   (NW) 5(3)

38 Daniel MWATU FR Chicago (Mather) 12.08   (NW) 3(8)

39 Brendan KELLY FR Victor J. Andrew Hig 12.09   (NW) 1(5)

40 Jonathan EASSA FR Victor J. Andrew 12.11   (NW) 7(4)

41 Patrick CHISM FR Unattached 12.14   (NW) 3(9)

41 Lucas SISSOM FR Herrin High School 12.14   (NW) 11(1)

43 Garrett VINCENT FR Dakota 12.14   (NW) 5(4)

44 Muhiyadin ALI FR Chicago (Mather) 12.22   (NW) 7(5)

45 Sam OPAWUYI FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 12.23   (NW) 4(7)

46 Aiden KIERFOTT FR Streator (Twp.) 12.23   (NW) 7(6)

47 Coach SUL FR Chicago (Mather) 12.26   (NW) 7(7)

48 Conner MATTHEWS FR Dakota 12.26   (NW) 5(5)

49 Austin KULIG FR Victor J. Andrew 12.30   (NW) 4(8)

50 Nate WILLIAMS FR Chicago (Mather) 12.34   (NW) 4(9)

51 Caden MILES FR Herrin High School 12.35   (NW) 12(1)

52 Demir ASHIRU FR Plainfield North XC 12.39   (NW) 8(1)

53 William MONTAGUE FR u of  lab school 12.39   (NW) 6(5)

54 Christian MILLER FR Freeport 12.39   (NW) 5(6)

55 Carter BAILITZ JR Andrew Highschool 12.41   (NW) 5(7)

56 Chance ROBART FR Streator (Twp.) 12.43   (NW) 7(8)

57 Tanner FOLK FR Unattached 12.45   (NW) 6(6)

58 Sam PECORARO FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 12.53   (NW) 6(7)

59 Joseph FIORENZA FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 12.57   (NW) 11(2)

60 Avery BENNETT FR Walter Payton Colle 12.63   (NW) 1(6)

61 Mohammed KARIM FR Chicago (Mather) 12.66   (NW) 10(2)

62 Aidan WEDWICK FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 12.69   (NW) 10(3)

63 Anthony WOODS FR Plainfield South Cou 12.72   (NW) 6(8)
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
64 Mason GUIDO FR St. Joseph-Ogden Hi 12.78   (NW) 9(1)

65 Isaiah DEMBO FR Streator (Twp.) 12.79   (NW) 8(2)

66 Nick SAYLGA FR Walter Payton Colle 12.80   (NW) 1(7)

67 Marcus NORMENT FR Plainfield South Cou 12.82   (NW) 5(8)

68 Cole KICS FR Minooka 12.87   (NW) 9(2)

69 Chris KORBAIK FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 12.88   (NW) 8(3)

70 Masen SMITH FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 12.89   (NW) 9(3)

71 Tyke LEGERALDE FR Streator (Twp.) 12.91   (NW) 8(4)

72 Jackson BARRETT FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 12.91   (NW) 9(4)

73 Eli WILHELM FR Rantoul High School 12.97   (NW) 9(5)

74 Christopher STEELE FR Freeport 12.99   (NW) 5(9)

75 Zack HEWETT FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 12.99   (NW) 10(4)

76 Henry ENGEL FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 13.02   (NW) 7(9)

77 Ethan ASHLEY-FURGUSON FR Walter Payton Colle 13.06   (NW) 6(9)

78 Thomas FITZPATRICK FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 13.07   (NW) 8(5)

79 Andrew KEMPEL FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 13.15   (NW) 9(6)

80 Micheal KOWALKE FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 13.18   (NW) 11(3)

81 Tri LE FR Chicago (Mather) 13.24   (NW) 10(5)

82 Nolan COEN FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 13.24   (NW) 11(4)

83 Joseph HOWES FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 13.27   (NW) 10(6)

84 Jaxson SWIFT FR Unattached 13.39   (NW) 8(6)

85 Jaden MICHEL FR Victor J. Andrew Hig 13.45   (NW) 1(8)

86 Ryan PIEPER FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 13.47   (NW) 11(5)

87 Charlie GENTEMANN FR Troy (Triad) 13.52   (NW) 1(9)

88 Trevor KROESCHER FR Bethalto (Civic Mem 13.68   (NW) 8(7)

89 Alex HORTON FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 13.71   (NW) 11(6)

90 Owen GILBERTSON FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 13.81   (NW) 11(7)

91 Joe GRIEBAT FR St. Joseph-Ogden Hi 14.06   (NW) 11(8)

92 Josh SISON FR Elmwood Park High 14.31   (NW) 10(7)

93 Alex LOPEZ FR u of  lab school 14.51   (NW) 9(7)

94 Thomas BARRET FR Victor J. Andrew 14.53   (NW) 11(9)

95 Cruz LAKATOS FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 14.61   (NW) 10(8)

96 Hudson NEVEL FR Unattached 14.66   (NW) 9(8)

97 Ross STABENOW FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 14.70   (NW) 9(9)

98 Jake TIPPETT FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 14.98   (NW) 10(9)

99 Micheal TARASIEWICZ FR Victor J. Andrew 15.23   (NW) 12(2)

100 jon GORDAN FR Marist High School 22.34   (NW) 12(3)

Luke TURNER FR Saint Ignatius Colleg NT 8

jack RHYNER FR Saint Ignatius Colleg NT 8

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 12 Wind:   (NW)

1 Shadow JOHNSON FR Unattached 11.05

2 Tyree MUHAMMAD FR Neuqua Valley High 11.25

3 Vinnie MAZZA FR Tinley Park (H.S.) 11.66
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 Ethan DUDLEY FR Troy (Triad) 11.74

5 Brendan KELLY FR Victor J. Andrew Hig 12.09

6 Avery BENNETT FR Walter Payton Colle 12.63

7 Nick SAYLGA FR Walter Payton Colle 12.80

8 Jaden MICHEL FR Victor J. Andrew Hig 13.45

9 Charlie GENTEMANN FR Troy (Triad) 13.52

Section 2 of 12 Wind:   (NW)

1 Wesley BOYLAN FR Neuqua Valley High 11.32

2 Kwame AMOOTOO FR Plainfield North XC 11.36

3 Daniel CRAWFORD FR Unattached 11.61

4 Demastanis NIKOPOULAS FR Lane Tech 11.64

5 Kendrick CYRACUS FR Plainfield North XC 11.66

6 Janusz PIERSCIONEK FR Plainfield South High 11.72

7 William HAYES FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 11.78

8 Javaris PITTMAN FR Thornwood High Sch 11.84

9 Luke SPEAR FR Tinley Park (H.S.) 11.91

Section 3 of 12 Wind:   (NW)

1 Will DISESSA FR Lyons Township 11.58

2 Jake LANSDOWNE FR Neuqua Valley High 11.64

3 Caleb BROWN FR Naperville Central 11.79

4 Ethan SCITZ FR Lane Tech 11.85

5 Rajan ANTHONY FR Neuqua Valley High 11.86

6 Tyler MATOSKA FR Plainfield South High 11.97

7 Ethan EBARVIA FR Plainfield South High 12.00

8 Daniel MWATU FR Chicago (Mather) 12.08

9 Patrick CHISM FR Unattached 12.14

Section 4 of 12 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kellen BRENFER FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 11.47

2 Ben KETZA FR Tinley Park (H.S.) 11.90

3 Charli ZUFAN FR Tinley Park (H.S.) 11.91

4 David OBADEIN FR Plainfield South High 11.91

5 Jayden COLE FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 11.97

6 Nick O'HALLORAN FR Tinley Park (H.S.) 11.98

7 Sam OPAWUYI FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 12.23

8 Austin KULIG FR Victor J. Andrew 12.30

9 Nate WILLIAMS FR Chicago (Mather) 12.34

Section 5 of 12 Wind:   (NW)

1 Bordy HAMLON FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 11.76

2 Gino MONTGOMERY FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 12.00

3 Quentin GOFOARTH FR Streator (Twp.) 12.07

4 Garrett VINCENT FR Dakota 12.14

5 Conner MATTHEWS FR Dakota 12.26

6 Christian MILLER FR Freeport 12.39

7 Carter BAILITZ JR Andrew Highschool 12.41

8 Marcus NORMENT FR Plainfield South Cou 12.82

9 Christopher STEELE FR Freeport 12.99
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 6 of 12 Wind:   (NW)

1 Tyler KAUFFMAN FR Dakota 11.62

2 Henry NICE FR Walter Payton Colle 11.69

3 Daniel COUTINHO FR Lane Tech 11.81

4 Alex BUGARIN FR Rockford (R. Christia 11.99

5 William MONTAGUE FR u of  lab school 12.39

6 Tanner FOLK FR Unattached 12.45

7 Sam PECORARO FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 12.53

8 Anthony WOODS FR Plainfield South Cou 12.72

9 Ethan ASHLEY-FURGUSON FR Walter Payton Colle 13.06

Section 7 of 12 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jonathan EASSA FR Walter Payton Colle 11.34

2 Owen O'SHEA FR Plainfield South High 11.60

3 Keith CYRACUS FR Plainfield North XC 11.74

4 Jonathan EASSA FR Victor J. Andrew 12.11

5 Muhiyadin ALI FR Chicago (Mather) 12.22

6 Aiden KIERFOTT FR Streator (Twp.) 12.23

7 Coach SUL FR Chicago (Mather) 12.26

8 Chance ROBART FR Streator (Twp.) 12.43

9 Henry ENGEL FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 13.02

Section 8 of 12 Wind:   (NW)

1 Demir ASHIRU FR Plainfield North XC 12.39

2 Isaiah DEMBO FR Streator (Twp.) 12.79

3 Chris KORBAIK FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 12.88

4 Tyke LEGERALDE FR Streator (Twp.) 12.91

5 Thomas FITZPATRICK FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 13.07

6 Jaxson SWIFT FR Unattached 13.39

7 Trevor KROESCHER FR Bethalto (Civic Mem 13.68

Luke TURNER FR Saint Ignatius Colleg NT

jack RHYNER FR Saint Ignatius Colleg NT

Section 9 of 12 Wind:   (NW)

1 Mason GUIDO FR St. Joseph-Ogden Hi 12.78

2 Cole KICS FR Minooka 12.87

3 Masen SMITH FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 12.89

4 Jackson BARRETT FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 12.91

5 Eli WILHELM FR Rantoul High School 12.97

6 Andrew KEMPEL FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 13.15

7 Alex LOPEZ FR u of  lab school 14.51

8 Hudson NEVEL FR Unattached 14.66

9 Ross STABENOW FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 14.70

Section 10 of 12 Wind:   (NW)

1 Bailem ESTRADA FR 11.55

2 Mohammed KARIM FR Chicago (Mather) 12.66

3 Aidan WEDWICK FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 12.69

4 Zack HEWETT FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 12.99

5 Tri LE FR Chicago (Mather) 13.24
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 Joseph HOWES FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 13.27

7 Josh SISON FR Elmwood Park High 14.31

8 Cruz LAKATOS FR Edwardsville (H.S.) 14.61

9 Jake TIPPETT FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 14.98

Section 11 of 12 Wind:   (NW)

1 Lucas SISSOM FR Herrin High School 12.14

2 Joseph FIORENZA FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 12.57

3 Micheal KOWALKE FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 13.18

4 Nolan COEN FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 13.24

5 Ryan PIEPER FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 13.47

6 Alex HORTON FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 13.71

7 Owen GILBERTSON FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 13.81

8 Joe GRIEBAT FR St. Joseph-Ogden Hi 14.06

9 Thomas BARRET FR Victor J. Andrew 14.53

Section 12 of 12 Wind:   (NW)

1 Caden MILES FR Herrin High School 12.35

2 Micheal TARASIEWICZ FR Victor J. Andrew 15.23

3 jon GORDAN FR Marist High School 22.34

#5 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Kennedy BAX FR Mt. Vernon High Sch 2:43.08

#3 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Nathan POIZZI FR Unattached 51.04 1(1)

2 Dylan DOSS FR Sterling (H.S.) 51.70 1(2)

3 Wesley BOYLAN FR Neuqua Valley High 53.07 2(1)

4 Nicholas STRAYER SO Unattached 53.30 1(3)

5 Matt GOWEN FR Plainfield North XC 53.55 2(2)

6 Muhiyadin ALI FR Chicago (Mather) 53.62 1(4)

7 Luke GROTTHUSS FR u of  lab school 53.93 1(5)

8 Nathan BJURSTRON FR Lane Tech 54.16 1(6)

9 Aaron DIHN FR Plainfield North XC 54.37 2(3)

10 Nick SIMPSON FR Plainfield North XC 54.53 1(7)

11 Anan BAUMAN FR Lane Tech 55.72 2(4)

12 Cooper SHELTON FR Plainfield North XC 56.07 2(5)

13 Trey WILSON FR Plainfield North XC 56.12 2(6)

14 Peter PARKER FR Freeport 56.65 4(1)

15 Dylan MALONEY FR Plainfield South High 56.65 2(7)

16 Mike HUNT FR Chicago Taft High S 56.83 2(8)

17 Miguel AGCAOILI FR Lane Tech 56.97 3(1)

18 Kolton KEMPEL FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 57.06 5(1)

19 Vincent MORENO FR Marist High School 57.51 3(2)

20 Riley FLANIGAN FR Pleasant Plains High 57.63 3(3)

21 Dionte THIGPEN FR Victor J. Andrew 57.89 3(4)

22 Jaden MICHEL FR Victor J. Andrew Hig 59.03 3(5)
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#3 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
23 Quinn KELLY FR Downers Grove Nort 59.39 5(2)

24 Michael CARLUCCI FR Saint Viator 59.46 3(6)

25 Jack WILLENBORG FR Pleasant Plains High 59.88 3(7)

26 Jake SCHUMACHER FR Unattached 1:00.09 4(2)

27 Ian DEMPSEY FR Troy (Triad) 1:00.39 3(8)

28 Jaxson SWIFT FR Unattached 1:01.13 4(3)

29 Gabe JOHNSON FR Downers Grove Nort 1:01.30 5(3)

30 Ryan PIEPER FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 1:01.72 4(4)

31 Mason GUIDO FR St. Joseph-Ogden Hi 1:02.60 4(5)

32 benjamin MCCALL FR Troy (Triad) 1:03.26 4(6)

33 Connor LLOYD FR Downers Grove Nort 1:03.42 5(4)

34 Joe GRIEBAT FR St. Joseph-Ogden Hi 1:03.80 4(7)

35 Trevor KROESCHER FR Bethalto (Civic Mem 1:04.25 4(8)

36 Kent SCOTTBERG FR Bethalto (Civic Mem 1:05.08 5(5)

37 Owen GILBERTSON FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 1:05.13 4(9)

38 Parker WALSH FR Naperville Central 1:08.54 5(6)

39 Andrea MCDONNELL FR Saint Viator 1:22.65 5(7)

40 Coach SUL FR Chicago (Mather) 1:39.77 3(9)

41 Payton MCDONNELL FR Saint Viator 1:49.50 5(8)

Elias FINKELMAN FR Unattached NT 1

Kevin GEE FR Chicago (Mather) NT 1

Andrew RHODES FR Naperville Central NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 Nathan POIZZI FR Unattached 51.04

2 Dylan DOSS FR Sterling (H.S.) 51.70

3 Nicholas STRAYER SO Unattached 53.30

4 Muhiyadin ALI FR Chicago (Mather) 53.62

5 Luke GROTTHUSS FR u of  lab school 53.93

6 Nathan BJURSTRON FR Lane Tech 54.16

7 Nick SIMPSON FR Plainfield North XC 54.53

Elias FINKELMAN FR Unattached NT

Kevin GEE FR Chicago (Mather) NT

Section 2 of 5

1 Wesley BOYLAN FR Neuqua Valley High 53.07

2 Matt GOWEN FR Plainfield North XC 53.55

3 Aaron DIHN FR Plainfield North XC 54.37

4 Anan BAUMAN FR Lane Tech 55.72

5 Cooper SHELTON FR Plainfield North XC 56.07

6 Trey WILSON FR Plainfield North XC 56.12

7 Dylan MALONEY FR Plainfield South High 56.65

8 Mike HUNT FR Chicago Taft High S 56.83

Andrew RHODES FR Naperville Central NT

Section 3 of 5
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#3 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Miguel AGCAOILI FR Lane Tech 56.97

2 Vincent MORENO FR Marist High School 57.51

3 Riley FLANIGAN FR Pleasant Plains High 57.63

4 Dionte THIGPEN FR Victor J. Andrew 57.89

5 Jaden MICHEL FR Victor J. Andrew Hig 59.03

6 Michael CARLUCCI FR Saint Viator 59.46

7 Jack WILLENBORG FR Pleasant Plains High 59.88

8 Ian DEMPSEY FR Troy (Triad) 1:00.39

9 Coach SUL FR Chicago (Mather) 1:39.77

Section 4 of 5

1 Peter PARKER FR Freeport 56.65

2 Jake SCHUMACHER FR Unattached 1:00.09

3 Jaxson SWIFT FR Unattached 1:01.13

4 Ryan PIEPER FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 1:01.72

5 Mason GUIDO FR St. Joseph-Ogden Hi 1:02.60

6 benjamin MCCALL FR Troy (Triad) 1:03.26

7 Joe GRIEBAT FR St. Joseph-Ogden Hi 1:03.80

8 Trevor KROESCHER FR Bethalto (Civic Mem 1:04.25

9 Owen GILBERTSON FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 1:05.13

Section 5 of 5

1 Kolton KEMPEL FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 57.06

2 Quinn KELLY FR Downers Grove Nort 59.39

3 Gabe JOHNSON FR Downers Grove Nort 1:01.30

4 Connor LLOYD FR Downers Grove Nort 1:03.42

5 Kent SCOTTBERG FR Bethalto (Civic Mem 1:05.08

6 Parker WALSH FR Naperville Central 1:08.54

7 Andrea MCDONNELL FR Saint Viator 1:22.65

8 Payton MCDONNELL FR Saint Viator 1:49.50

#4 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Gavin BORGER FR Plainfield South High 1:59.58 1(1)

1:00.51 (1:00.51) 59.08 (1:59.58)

2 Chris KORBAIK FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 2:00.82 1(2)
1:01.03 (1:01.03) 59.79 (2:00.82)

3 Easton MILLER FR Plainfield North XC 2:02.08 1(3)
2:02.08 (2:02.08)

4 Barak GOLDSTEIN FR Highland Park High 2:02.15 1(4)
1:00.15 (1:00.15) 1:02.01 (2:02.15)

5 Matt BERRYMAN FR Naperville Central 2:02.28 1(5)
2:02.28 (2:02.28)

6 Ewan FARMNUM FR Plainfield North XC 2:02.30 1(6)
1:01.29 (1:01.29) 1:01.02 (2:02.30)

7 Asa GASPAR FR Downers Grove Nort 2:02.93 1(7)
2:02.93 (2:02.93)

8 jack MEYERS FR Lyons Township 2:03.14 1(8)
2:03.14 (2:03.14)
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#4 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
9 Tyler BROWNING FR Naperville Central 2:03.64 1(9)

2:03.64 (2:03.64)

10 Owen STAHL FR Plainfield North XC 2:04.39 1(10)
2:04.39 (2:04.39)

11 Grant SCHRODR FR Downers Grove Nort 2:04.65 1(11)
2:04.65 (2:04.65)

12 Matthew JERMANEZ FR Plainfield North XC 2:05.34 1(12)
1:00.84 (1:00.84) 1:04.50 (2:05.34)

13 Joshua BEECHLER FR Unattached 2:05.66 1(13)
2:05.66 (2:05.66)

14 Scott CRABB FR Plainfield South High 2:06.05 1(14)
2:02.53 (2:02.53) 3.52 (2:06.05)

15 Aiden HU-LOWENTHAR FR Walter Payton Colle 2:10.02 2(1)
1:03.16 (1:03.16) 1:06.86 (2:10.02)

16 Nick GESTRICH FR Lane Tech 2:11.21 2(2)
1:05.17 (1:05.17) 1:06.04 (2:11.21)

17 Waylon HALL FR Herrin High School 2:12.56 2(3)
1:04.01 (1:04.01) 1:08.55 (2:12.56)

18 Lance RETZ FR St. Joseph-Ogden Hi 2:12.72 2(4)
1:06.39 (1:06.39) 1:06.33 (2:12.72)

19 Brady SOCHA FR Peoria (Notre Dame) 2:12.99 1(15)
1:03.35 (1:03.35) 1:09.65 (2:12.99)

20 Miles MCDONNALL FR Unattached 2:13.52 2(5)
1:08.61 (1:08.61) 1:04.92 (2:13.52)

21 Daniel DOYLE FR Marist High School 2:15.24 2(6)
1:06.64 (1:06.64) 1:08.61 (2:15.24)

22 William MONTAGUE FR u of  lab school 2:17.23 2(7)
1:06.18 (1:06.18) 1:11.06 (2:17.23)

23 Garrett BEE FR Pleasant Plains High 2:19.93 2(8)
1:09.64 (1:09.64) 1:10.29 (2:19.93)

24 Ben KLINK FR 2:23.66 2(9)
1:09.51 (1:09.51) 1:14.15 (2:23.66)

25 Owen GILBERTSON FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 2:28.31 2(10)
1:11.26 (1:11.26) 1:17.05 (2:28.31)

26 Alex CLARK FR u of  lab school 2:29.85 2(11)
2:29.85 (2:29.85)

27 Skylar ALBERT FR u of  lab school 2:30.22 2(12)
2:30.22 (2:30.22)

28 Joseph FIORENZA FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 2:31.18 3(1)
2:31.18 (2:31.18)

29 Mason GUIDO FR St. Joseph-Ogden Hi 2:31.35 3(2)
2:31.35 (2:31.35)

30 Aidan WEDWICK FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 2:31.50 3(3)
2:31.50 (2:31.50)

31 Nolan COEN FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 2:33.12 3(4)
2:33.12 (2:33.12)
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#4 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
32 Alex HORTON FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 2:33.61 3(5)

2:33.61 (2:33.61)

33 Joe GRIEBAT FR St. Joseph-Ogden Hi 2:33.68 3(6)
2:33.68 (2:33.68)

34 Joseph HOWES FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 2:35.64 3(7)
2:35.64 (2:35.64)

35 Whit MAISCH FR Pleasant Plains High 2:37.81 3(8)
2:37.81 (2:37.81)

36 Mason CALTAGERONE FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 2:39.60 3(9)
2:39.60 (2:39.60)

37 Logan GUILLOU FR Unattached 2:42.53 3(10)
2:42.53 (2:42.53)

Nick SIMPSON FR Plainfield North XC NT 1

Mohammed ABEULAHI FR Chicago (Mather) NT 1

Vincent DEFARNO FR Bolingbrook NT 1

Andrew RHODES FR Naperville Central NT 2

Ryan PIEPER FR Lena (L.-Winslow) NT 2

Noah FELDT FR Mascoutah High Sch NT 2

Parker WALSH FR Naperville Central NT 2

Ellis DOMENICK FR u of  lab school NT 2

Cayden DONNELLY FR Plainfield South High NT 2

Matthew DOLAND FR Unattached NT 3

Connor COYLE FR Rockford (Boylan Ca NT 3

Blake CALCIONE FR Rockford (Guilford) NT 3

Hudson CUPLIN FR Hampshire NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Gavin BORGER FR Plainfield South High 1:59.58
1:00.51 (1:00.51) 59.08 (1:59.58)

2 Chris KORBAIK FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 2:00.82
1:01.03 (1:01.03) 59.79 (2:00.82)

3 Easton MILLER FR Plainfield North XC 2:02.08
2:02.08 (2:02.08)

4 Barak GOLDSTEIN FR Highland Park High 2:02.15
1:00.15 (1:00.15) 1:02.01 (2:02.15)

5 Matt BERRYMAN FR Naperville Central 2:02.28
2:02.28 (2:02.28)

6 Ewan FARMNUM FR Plainfield North XC 2:02.30
1:01.29 (1:01.29) 1:01.02 (2:02.30)

7 Asa GASPAR FR Downers Grove Nort 2:02.93
2:02.93 (2:02.93)

8 jack MEYERS FR Lyons Township 2:03.14
2:03.14 (2:03.14)

9 Tyler BROWNING FR Naperville Central 2:03.64
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#4 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

2:03.64 (2:03.64)

10 Owen STAHL FR Plainfield North XC 2:04.39
2:04.39 (2:04.39)

11 Grant SCHRODR FR Downers Grove Nort 2:04.65
2:04.65 (2:04.65)

12 Matthew JERMANEZ FR Plainfield North XC 2:05.34
1:00.84 (1:00.84) 1:04.50 (2:05.34)

13 Joshua BEECHLER FR Unattached 2:05.66
2:05.66 (2:05.66)

14 Scott CRABB FR Plainfield South High 2:06.05
2:02.53 (2:02.53) 3.52 (2:06.05)

15 Brady SOCHA FR Peoria (Notre Dame) 2:12.99
1:03.35 (1:03.35) 1:09.65 (2:12.99)

Nick SIMPSON FR Plainfield North XC NT

Mohammed ABEULAHI FR Chicago (Mather) NT

Vincent DEFARNO FR Bolingbrook NT

Section 2 of 3

1 Aiden HU-LOWENTHAR FR Walter Payton Colle 2:10.02
1:03.16 (1:03.16) 1:06.86 (2:10.02)

2 Nick GESTRICH FR Lane Tech 2:11.21
1:05.17 (1:05.17) 1:06.04 (2:11.21)

3 Waylon HALL FR Herrin High School 2:12.56
1:04.01 (1:04.01) 1:08.55 (2:12.56)

4 Lance RETZ FR St. Joseph-Ogden Hi 2:12.72
1:06.39 (1:06.39) 1:06.33 (2:12.72)

5 Miles MCDONNALL FR Unattached 2:13.52
1:08.61 (1:08.61) 1:04.92 (2:13.52)

6 Daniel DOYLE FR Marist High School 2:15.24
1:06.64 (1:06.64) 1:08.61 (2:15.24)

7 William MONTAGUE FR u of  lab school 2:17.23
1:06.18 (1:06.18) 1:11.06 (2:17.23)

8 Garrett BEE FR Pleasant Plains High 2:19.93
1:09.64 (1:09.64) 1:10.29 (2:19.93)

9 Ben KLINK FR 2:23.66
1:09.51 (1:09.51) 1:14.15 (2:23.66)

10 Owen GILBERTSON FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 2:28.31
1:11.26 (1:11.26) 1:17.05 (2:28.31)

11 Alex CLARK FR u of  lab school 2:29.85
2:29.85 (2:29.85)

12 Skylar ALBERT FR u of  lab school 2:30.22
2:30.22 (2:30.22)

Andrew RHODES FR Naperville Central NT

Ryan PIEPER FR Lena (L.-Winslow) NT

Noah FELDT FR Mascoutah High Sch NT

Parker WALSH FR Naperville Central NT

Ellis DOMENICK FR u of  lab school NT
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#4 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Cayden DONNELLY FR Plainfield South High NT

Section 3 of 3

1 Joseph FIORENZA FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 2:31.18
2:31.18 (2:31.18)

2 Mason GUIDO FR St. Joseph-Ogden Hi 2:31.35
2:31.35 (2:31.35)

3 Aidan WEDWICK FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 2:31.50
2:31.50 (2:31.50)

4 Nolan COEN FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 2:33.12
2:33.12 (2:33.12)

5 Alex HORTON FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 2:33.61
2:33.61 (2:33.61)

6 Joe GRIEBAT FR St. Joseph-Ogden Hi 2:33.68
2:33.68 (2:33.68)

7 Joseph HOWES FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 2:35.64
2:35.64 (2:35.64)

8 Whit MAISCH FR Pleasant Plains High 2:37.81
2:37.81 (2:37.81)

9 Mason CALTAGERONE FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 2:39.60
2:39.60 (2:39.60)

10 Logan GUILLOU FR Unattached 2:42.53
2:42.53 (2:42.53)

Matthew DOLAND FR Unattached NT

Connor COYLE FR Rockford (Boylan Ca NT

Blake CALCIONE FR Rockford (Guilford) NT

Hudson CUPLIN FR Hampshire NT

#9 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Ashley ALSVIG FR Seneca 12:10.41

#8 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 James WEISSENSEL FR Marist High School 9:36.62

1:14.55 (1:14.55) 1:11.70 (2:26.24) 1:12.17 (3:38.41) 1:12.64 (4:51.04) 1:13.39 (6:04.43) 1:14.97 (7:19.40)

1:12.98 (8:32.37) 1:04.25 (9:36.62)

2 Brian SORG FR Plainfield South High 9:42.80
2:26.36 (2:26.36) 1:11.89 (3:38.25) 1:12.92 (4:51.16) 1:13.43 (6:04.59) 1:14.40 (7:18.98) 1:14.02 (8:32.99)

1:09.82 (9:42.80)

3 Ryan PALMER FR Unattached 9:44.20
1:14.30 (1:14.30) 1:11.72 (2:26.01) 1:11.61 (3:37.61) 1:13.09 (4:50.70) 1:13.28 (6:03.98) 1:14.36 (7:18.33)

1:14.15 (8:32.47) 1:11.73 (9:44.20)

4 Jack WRIGHT FR Plainfield South High 9:45.26
1:14.70 (1:14.70) 1:11.82 (2:26.51) 1:11.41 (3:37.92) 1:13.07 (4:50.98) 1:14.20 (6:05.18) 1:14.76 (7:19.93)

1:14.13 (8:34.05) 1:11.21 (9:45.26)

5 Charlie ROOK FR Unattached 9:47.02
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#8 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

1:14.49 (1:14.49) 1:11.65 (2:26.14) 1:11.79 (3:37.93) 1:12.89 (4:50.81) 1:13.43 (6:04.24) 1:14.50 (7:18.73)

1:14.66 (8:33.39) 1:13.64 (9:47.02)

6 Josh POESCHEL FR Downers Grove Sout 9:54.08
1:14.08 (1:14.08) 1:09.43 (2:23.51) 1:12.50 (3:36.00) 1:14.39 (4:50.39) 1:14.64 (6:05.02) 1:15.65 (7:20.66)

1:18.01 (8:38.66) 1:15.42 (9:54.08)

7 Nathan VIRGINELLI FR Wheaton (W. Warre 9:57.01
2:27.05 (2:27.05) 2:25.73 (4:52.77) 1:14.42 (6:07.19) 1:17.14 (7:24.33) 1:17.61 (8:41.93) 1:15.08 (9:57.01)

8 Christopher SUAREZ FR Plainfield North XC 10:00.51
2:26.95 (2:26.95) 1:12.27 (3:39.21) 1:13.92 (4:53.13) 1:16.01 (6:09.13) 1:18.23 (7:27.36) 1:18.53 (8:45.89)

1:14.63 (10:00.51)

9 Adam MILLER FR Batavia High School 10:01.67
2:26.77 (2:26.77) 1:11.94 (3:38.70) 1:13.83 (4:52.53) 1:17.69 (6:10.22) 1:19.66 (7:29.88) 1:20.61 (8:50.49)

1:11.19 (10:01.67)

10 Charlie DUGGEN FR Brother Rice 10:07.14
2:26.63 (2:26.63) 1:12.36 (3:38.98) 1:14.60 (4:53.57) 1:19.24 (6:12.80) 1:22.70 (7:35.50) 2:31.64 (10:07.14)

11 Alex LOPEZ FR u of  lab school 10:58.95
2:39.89 (2:39.89) 2:43.35 (5:23.24) 1:24.89 (6:48.13) 1:25.27 (8:13.39) 2:45.56 (10:58.95)

12 Ryan PIEPER FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 13:21.09
6:15.35 (6:15.35) 1:47.34 (8:02.69) 3:25.63 (11:28.31) 1:52.79 (13:21.09)

13 Mason GUIDO FR St. Joseph-Ogden Hi 13:38.58
4:52.41 (4:52.41) 1:43.67 (6:36.07) 3:37.99 (10:14.06) 1:46.17 (12:00.22) 1:38.36 (13:38.58)

14 Joe GRIEBAT FR St. Joseph-Ogden Hi 14:01.41
6:38.14 (6:38.14) 1:48.41 (8:26.54) 1:54.97 (10:21.51) 1:50.75 (12:12.26) 1:49.15 (14:01.41)

Jake MCENEANEY FR Unattached NT

Owen GILBERTSON FR Lena (L.-Winslow) NT

#13 Women's 1000m Steeple
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Gabby KICS FR Minooka 3:29.91

2:00.96 (2:00.96) 1:28.96 (3:29.91)

2 Anna BARROSO FR Oswego East High S 3:38.04
41.05 (41.05) 1:27.66 (2:08.70) 1:29.35 (3:38.04)

3 Sydney WILLIAMS FR Oswego East High S 3:38.36
40.96 (40.96) 1:26.76 (2:07.72) 1:30.65 (3:38.36)

4 Madison ZAREMBSKI FR Oswego East High S 3:39.37
41.34 (41.34) 1:27.16 (2:08.50) 1:30.88 (3:39.37)

5 Eles MENDOZA FR Oswego East High S 3:41.14
41.16 (41.16) 1:28.01 (2:09.16) 1:31.99 (3:41.14)

6 Rachel RAYES FR Unattached 3:51.01
41.25 (41.25) 1:30.45 (2:11.70) 1:39.32 (3:51.01)

Marissa GIUFFRE (JIF-FREY) FR Troy (Triad) NT

#12 Men's 1000m Steeple
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Cole KICS FR Minooka 2:55.87 2(1)
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#12 Men's 1000m Steeple (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
2 Hayden CONSTAS FR Lane Tech 2:55.92 2(2)

3 Scott FRIEDLANDER FR Deerfield High Scho 2:56.95 2(3)

4 Connor WASICK FR Bolingbrook 2:57.25 2(4)

5 Ethan REYNOSO FR Plainfield South High 2:57.60 2(5)

6 Daniel SCHALK FR Minooka 3:00.36 2(6)

7 Tim ROSLAND FR Westmont High Sch 3:01.62 5(1)

8 Lucas MOSKOVITZ FR Deerfield High Scho 3:02.72 2(7)

9 David FISCHER FR Deerfield High Scho 3:03.22 2(8)

10 Nick KILEY FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 3:03.99 1(1)
3:03.99 (3:03.99)

11 Christian TURNER FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 3:05.89 1(2)
3:05.89 (3:05.89)

12 Carter SMOTT FR Downers Grove Sout 3:06.22 2(9)

13 Nicholas BLAAUW FR Joliet West High Sch 3:06.65 3(1)

14 Reece WESSELN FR Rockford 3:11.79 2(10)

15 Bordy HAMLON FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 3:11.95 1(3)
3:11.95 (3:11.95)

16 Philip WINKELMAN FR Downers Grove Nort 3:13.99 1(4)
3:13.99 (3:13.99)

17 Chris KORBAIK FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 3:14.19 1(5)
3:14.19 (3:14.19)

18 Greg DRAIN FR Mascoutah High Sch 3:17.50 4(1)

19 Thomas MORGAN FR Herscher High Scho 3:17.51 4(2)

20 Dylan CHOEN FR Deerfield High Scho 3:17.72 3(2)

21 Ethan SCHOTT FR Deerfield High Scho 3:17.88 3(3)

22 Carson AMSTUTZ FR Deerfield High Scho 3:19.34 3(4)

23 Drew SPIEGEL FR Deerfield High Scho 3:19.80 2(11)

24 Brady SOCHA FR Peoria (Notre Dame) 3:20.50 1(6)
3:20.50 (3:20.50)

25 Avery BENNETT FR Walter Payton Colle 3:22.04 1(7)
3:22.04 (3:22.04)

26 Drew TWYMAN FR Troy (Triad) 3:22.41 5(2)

27 Tyler NALLY FR Rockford (R. Christia 3:22.83 4(3)

28 Jeremy LAMM FR Deerfield High Scho 3:24.05 2(12)

29 Noah SHOOK FR Rockford (R. Christia 3:24.16 4(4)

30 Scott CRABB FR Plainfield South High 3:25.69 2(13)

31 Lincoln RICHARDSON FR u of  lab school 3:26.30 3(5)

32 jack RHYNER FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 3:26.65 1(8)
3:26.65 (3:26.65)

33 Thomas FITZPATRICK FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 3:26.74 1(9)
3:26.74 (3:26.74)

34 Tony SACCO FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 3:26.97 4(5)

35 Ethan SCITZ FR Lane Tech 3:29.56 4(6)

36 Drew MURRAY FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 3:29.81 1(10)
3:29.81 (3:29.81)

37 Robert DEL COTTO FR Downers Grove Sout 3:30.00 3(6)
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#12 Men's 1000m Steeple (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
38 Matt MACKE FR Marist High School 3:31.84 5(3)

39 AJ CONNOR FR Herscher High Scho 3:32.12 4(7)

40 Zach KILEY FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 3:32.38 1(11)
3:32.38 (3:32.38)

41 Demastanis NIKOPOULAS FR Lane Tech 3:32.46 4(8)

42 Donocan CLUCAS FR Elmwood Park High 3:33.53 5(4)

43 Alex LOPEZ FR u of  lab school 3:33.86 2(14)

44 Preston ELLIS FR Walter Payton Colle 3:34.68 1(12)
3:34.68 (3:34.68)

45 Ryan MURRAY FR Walter Payton Colle 3:34.79 1(13)
3:34.79 (3:34.79)

46 Jeremy FOLKER FR Lake Forest (H.S.) 3:35.59 3(7)

47 Owen GILBERTSON FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 3:35.65 3(8)

48 Ryan PIEPER FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 3:35.78 4(9)

49 Gavin LEE FR Walter Payton Colle 3:36.60 4(10)

50 Sam SCHOLL FR 3:36.89 2(15)

51 Daniel COUTINHO FR Lane Tech 3:36.99 3(9)

52 Jackson GREENWOLD FR Central 3:37.54 3(10)

53 Leo SCHIEBLER FR Lake Forest (H.S.) 3:37.90 4(11)

54 Fischer HUSTON FR Deerfield High Scho 3:38.94 3(11)

55 Leo COZZI FR Mascoutah High Sch 3:39.17 4(12)

56 Camden JUNO FR 3:39.35 2(16)

57 Charlie GENTEMANN FR Troy (Triad) 3:39.38 5(5)

58 Riley FLANIGAN FR Pleasant Plains High 3:40.50 3(12)

59 Amon GRAY FR u of  lab school 3:40.79 2(17)

60 Ethan GRIMINGER FR Pleasant Plains High 3:40.80 3(13)

61 Eddie BAINES FR 3:41.29 2(18)

62 Joseph FIORENZA FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 3:41.77 3(14)

63 Nolan COEN FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 3:41.83 3(15)

64 Cooper SHELTON FR Plainfield North XC 3:41.89 4(13)

65 Chase HARMON FR Troy (Triad) 3:42.51 5(6)

66 Kent SCOTTBERG FR Bethalto (Civic Mem 3:42.86 5(7)

67 Nick SIMPSON FR Plainfield North XC 3:43.66 4(14)

68 Juliano CIGLIANA FR Troy (Triad) 3:48.94 5(8)

69 William HOHMANN FR Unattached 3:49.38 5(9)

70 Micheal JOSEPH FR Downers Grove Sout 3:50.37 5(10)

71 Matt PECARD FR Westmont High Sch 3:55.97 5(11)

72 Roy ZUNIGA FR Elmwood Park High 3:56.98 5(12)

73 Jack BRADY FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 3:58.22 1(14)
3:58.22 (3:58.22)

74 Finn DOYLE FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 3:59.59 1(15)
3:59.59 (3:59.59)

75 Whit MAISCH FR Pleasant Plains High 4:00.45 5(13)

76 James REILAND FR Elmwood Park High 4:00.76 1(16)
4:00.76 (4:00.76)

77 Kaleb SICA FR Westmont High Sch 4:03.81 5(14)
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#12 Men's 1000m Steeple (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
78 Ian DEMPSEY FR Troy (Triad) 4:04.17 5(15)

79 Henry O'CONNOR FR Westmont High Sch 4:04.41 5(16)

80 Randy MOORE FR Unattached 4:08.58 4(15)

81 William HAYES FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 4:09.78 1(17)
4:09.78 (4:09.78)

82 Quinten JARLSON FR Westmont High Sch 4:10.00 5(17)

83 Mark WILLIAM FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 4:13.42 1(18)
4:13.42 (4:13.42)

84 Sam PECORARO FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 4:33.64 4(16)

85 Andrew KEMPEL FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 4:36.20 4(17)

86 benjamin MCCALL FR Troy (Triad) 4:38.02 5(18)

87 Masen SMITH FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 4:38.28 4(18)

88 Micheal KOWALKE FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 4:41.42 4(19)

89 Ross STABENOW FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 5:56.22 4(20)

Noah GILLEY SR Unattached NT 1

Joey CAVE FR Peoria (Notre Dame) NT 1

Caleb BRITO FR Saint Ignatius Colleg NT 1

Jack CHRISTAIN FR Saint Ignatius Colleg NT 1

Jack CHRISTIAN FR Saint Ignatius Colleg NT 1

Justuce ESCARPITA FR Elmwood Park High NT 1

Riley FLANIGAN FR Saint Ignatius Colleg NT 1

Barak GOLDSTEIN FR Highland Park High NT 1

Sam OPAWUYI FR Saint Ignatius Colleg NT 1

Bronny RICE FR Saint Ignatius Colleg NT 1

Luke TURNER FR Saint Ignatius Colleg NT 1

Dylan MALONEY FR Plainfield South High NT 1

Colby CARROL Stark NT 1

Alex CLARK FR u of  lab school NT 2

Bailem ESTRADA FR NT 2

Gavin BORGER FR Plainfield South High NT 2

Landon STOUB FR Palos Heights (Chica NT 2

Joe GRIEBAT FR St. Joseph-Ogden Hi NT 2

Mason GUIDO FR St. Joseph-Ogden Hi NT 2

Lance RETZ FR St. Joseph-Ogden Hi NT 2

Skylar ALBERT FR u of  lab school NT 2

Ben COOPER FR NT 2

Ellis DOMENICK FR u of  lab school NT 2

Henry KOYNER FR u of  lab school NT 2

William MONTAGUE FR u of  lab school NT 2

jake MCLARTY FR NT 3

Trevor KROESCHER FR Bethalto (Civic Mem NT 3

Jonah KATZ FR Deerfield High Scho NT 3

Anan BAUMAN FR Lane Tech NT 3

Garrett BEE FR Pleasant Plains High NT 3

James BENTLEY FR Lake Forest (H.S.) NT 3

Koen BROWN FR Lake Forest (H.S.) NT 3
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#12 Men's 1000m Steeple (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

Alex BUGARIN FR Rockford (R. Christia NT 3

Alessandro CABRERA FR Plainfield North XC NT 3

Michael CARLUCCI FR Saint Viator NT 3

Conner CURRY FR Rockford (R. Christia NT 3

Nathan DAHL FR Unattached NT 3

Henry ENGEL FR Lena (L.-Winslow) NT 3

Nick GESTRICH FR Lane Tech NT 3

Logan GUILLOU FR Unattached NT 3

Cameron MCGONIGAL FR Rockford (R. Christia NT 4

Lukaas NALES FR Highland Park High NT 4

Sebastin OBRZUT FR Lake Forest (H.S.) NT 4

Brume OGUFBRE FR Lake Forest (H.S.) NT 4

Eduardo PICAZO FR Highland Park High NT 4

Hunter TABB FR Unattached NT 4

Johnny THEORDORE FR Lake Forest (H.S.) NT 4

Jake TIPPETT FR Lena (L.-Winslow) NT 4

Aidan WEDWICK FR Rockford (Boylan Ca NT 4

Jack WILLENBORG FR Pleasant Plains High NT 4

Andrew LATHAM FR Mascoutah High Sch NT 5

Iven BARBOSA FR Chicago Taft High S NT 5

Jacob BAXTER FR Unattached NT 5

Matt BROWN FR Deerfield High Scho NT 5

Ryan BROWN FR Deerfield High Scho NT 5

Max KOLLMEYER FR Walter Payton Colle NT 5

Miles MCDONNALL FR Unattached NT 5

Charles MCHUGH FR Unattached NT 5

Mike HUNT FR Chicago Taft High S NT 5

Lon MOORE FR Chicago Taft High S NT 5

Ethan DUDLEY FR Troy (Triad) NT 5

Jason RANDOLL FR Troy (Triad) NT 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 Nick KILEY FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 3:03.99
3:03.99 (3:03.99)

2 Christian TURNER FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 3:05.89
3:05.89 (3:05.89)

3 Bordy HAMLON FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 3:11.95
3:11.95 (3:11.95)

4 Philip WINKELMAN FR Downers Grove Nort 3:13.99
3:13.99 (3:13.99)

5 Chris KORBAIK FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 3:14.19
3:14.19 (3:14.19)

6 Brady SOCHA FR Peoria (Notre Dame) 3:20.50
3:20.50 (3:20.50)
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#12 Men's 1000m Steeple (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 Avery BENNETT FR Walter Payton Colle 3:22.04

3:22.04 (3:22.04)

8 jack RHYNER FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 3:26.65
3:26.65 (3:26.65)

9 Thomas FITZPATRICK FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 3:26.74
3:26.74 (3:26.74)

10 Drew MURRAY FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 3:29.81
3:29.81 (3:29.81)

11 Zach KILEY FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 3:32.38
3:32.38 (3:32.38)

12 Preston ELLIS FR Walter Payton Colle 3:34.68
3:34.68 (3:34.68)

13 Ryan MURRAY FR Walter Payton Colle 3:34.79
3:34.79 (3:34.79)

14 Jack BRADY FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 3:58.22
3:58.22 (3:58.22)

15 Finn DOYLE FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 3:59.59
3:59.59 (3:59.59)

16 James REILAND FR Elmwood Park High 4:00.76
4:00.76 (4:00.76)

17 William HAYES FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 4:09.78
4:09.78 (4:09.78)

18 Mark WILLIAM FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 4:13.42
4:13.42 (4:13.42)

Noah GILLEY SR Unattached NT

Joey CAVE FR Peoria (Notre Dame) NT

Caleb BRITO FR Saint Ignatius Colleg NT

Jack CHRISTAIN FR Saint Ignatius Colleg NT

Jack CHRISTIAN FR Saint Ignatius Colleg NT

Justuce ESCARPITA FR Elmwood Park High NT

Riley FLANIGAN FR Saint Ignatius Colleg NT

Barak GOLDSTEIN FR Highland Park High NT

Sam OPAWUYI FR Saint Ignatius Colleg NT

Bronny RICE FR Saint Ignatius Colleg NT

Luke TURNER FR Saint Ignatius Colleg NT

Dylan MALONEY FR Plainfield South High NT

Colby CARROL Stark NT

Section 2 of 5

1 Cole KICS FR Minooka 2:55.87

2 Hayden CONSTAS FR Lane Tech 2:55.92

3 Scott FRIEDLANDER FR Deerfield High Scho 2:56.95

4 Connor WASICK FR Bolingbrook 2:57.25

5 Ethan REYNOSO FR Plainfield South High 2:57.60

6 Daniel SCHALK FR Minooka 3:00.36

7 Lucas MOSKOVITZ FR Deerfield High Scho 3:02.72

8 David FISCHER FR Deerfield High Scho 3:03.22
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#12 Men's 1000m Steeple (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
9 Carter SMOTT FR Downers Grove Sout 3:06.22

10 Reece WESSELN FR Rockford 3:11.79

11 Drew SPIEGEL FR Deerfield High Scho 3:19.80

12 Jeremy LAMM FR Deerfield High Scho 3:24.05

13 Scott CRABB FR Plainfield South High 3:25.69

14 Alex LOPEZ FR u of  lab school 3:33.86

15 Sam SCHOLL FR 3:36.89

16 Camden JUNO FR 3:39.35

17 Amon GRAY FR u of  lab school 3:40.79

18 Eddie BAINES FR 3:41.29

Alex CLARK FR u of  lab school NT

Bailem ESTRADA FR NT

Gavin BORGER FR Plainfield South High NT

Landon STOUB FR Palos Heights (Chica NT

Joe GRIEBAT FR St. Joseph-Ogden Hi NT

Mason GUIDO FR St. Joseph-Ogden Hi NT

Lance RETZ FR St. Joseph-Ogden Hi NT

Skylar ALBERT FR u of  lab school NT

Ben COOPER FR NT

Ellis DOMENICK FR u of  lab school NT

Henry KOYNER FR u of  lab school NT

William MONTAGUE FR u of  lab school NT

Section 3 of 5

1 Nicholas BLAAUW FR Joliet West High Sch 3:06.65

2 Dylan CHOEN FR Deerfield High Scho 3:17.72

3 Ethan SCHOTT FR Deerfield High Scho 3:17.88

4 Carson AMSTUTZ FR Deerfield High Scho 3:19.34

5 Lincoln RICHARDSON FR u of  lab school 3:26.30

6 Robert DEL COTTO FR Downers Grove Sout 3:30.00

7 Jeremy FOLKER FR Lake Forest (H.S.) 3:35.59

8 Owen GILBERTSON FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 3:35.65

9 Daniel COUTINHO FR Lane Tech 3:36.99

10 Jackson GREENWOLD FR Central 3:37.54

11 Fischer HUSTON FR Deerfield High Scho 3:38.94

12 Riley FLANIGAN FR Pleasant Plains High 3:40.50

13 Ethan GRIMINGER FR Pleasant Plains High 3:40.80

14 Joseph FIORENZA FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 3:41.77

15 Nolan COEN FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 3:41.83

jake MCLARTY FR NT

Trevor KROESCHER FR Bethalto (Civic Mem NT

Jonah KATZ FR Deerfield High Scho NT

Anan BAUMAN FR Lane Tech NT

Garrett BEE FR Pleasant Plains High NT

James BENTLEY FR Lake Forest (H.S.) NT

Koen BROWN FR Lake Forest (H.S.) NT

Alex BUGARIN FR Rockford (R. Christia NT

2022 RACE AT STATE BOYS
Charleston, IL
O'Brien Field

Friday, May 27, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 6/2/2022 8:41 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 25



#12 Men's 1000m Steeple (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Alessandro CABRERA FR Plainfield North XC NT

Michael CARLUCCI FR Saint Viator NT

Conner CURRY FR Rockford (R. Christia NT

Nathan DAHL FR Unattached NT

Henry ENGEL FR Lena (L.-Winslow) NT

Nick GESTRICH FR Lane Tech NT

Logan GUILLOU FR Unattached NT

Section 4 of 5

1 Greg DRAIN FR Mascoutah High Sch 3:17.50

2 Thomas MORGAN FR Herscher High Scho 3:17.51

3 Tyler NALLY FR Rockford (R. Christia 3:22.83

4 Noah SHOOK FR Rockford (R. Christia 3:24.16

5 Tony SACCO FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 3:26.97

6 Ethan SCITZ FR Lane Tech 3:29.56

7 AJ CONNOR FR Herscher High Scho 3:32.12

8 Demastanis NIKOPOULAS FR Lane Tech 3:32.46

9 Ryan PIEPER FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 3:35.78

10 Gavin LEE FR Walter Payton Colle 3:36.60

11 Leo SCHIEBLER FR Lake Forest (H.S.) 3:37.90

12 Leo COZZI FR Mascoutah High Sch 3:39.17

13 Cooper SHELTON FR Plainfield North XC 3:41.89

14 Nick SIMPSON FR Plainfield North XC 3:43.66

15 Randy MOORE FR Unattached 4:08.58

16 Sam PECORARO FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 4:33.64

17 Andrew KEMPEL FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 4:36.20

18 Masen SMITH FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 4:38.28

19 Micheal KOWALKE FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 4:41.42

20 Ross STABENOW FR Lena (L.-Winslow) 5:56.22

Cameron MCGONIGAL FR Rockford (R. Christia NT

Lukaas NALES FR Highland Park High NT

Sebastin OBRZUT FR Lake Forest (H.S.) NT

Brume OGUFBRE FR Lake Forest (H.S.) NT

Eduardo PICAZO FR Highland Park High NT

Hunter TABB FR Unattached NT

Johnny THEORDORE FR Lake Forest (H.S.) NT

Jake TIPPETT FR Lena (L.-Winslow) NT

Aidan WEDWICK FR Rockford (Boylan Ca NT

Jack WILLENBORG FR Pleasant Plains High NT

Section 5 of 5

1 Tim ROSLAND FR Westmont High Sch 3:01.62

2 Drew TWYMAN FR Troy (Triad) 3:22.41

3 Matt MACKE FR Marist High School 3:31.84

4 Donocan CLUCAS FR Elmwood Park High 3:33.53

5 Charlie GENTEMANN FR Troy (Triad) 3:39.38

6 Chase HARMON FR Troy (Triad) 3:42.51

7 Kent SCOTTBERG FR Bethalto (Civic Mem 3:42.86
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#12 Men's 1000m Steeple (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
8 Juliano CIGLIANA FR Troy (Triad) 3:48.94

9 William HOHMANN FR Unattached 3:49.38

10 Micheal JOSEPH FR Downers Grove Sout 3:50.37

11 Matt PECARD FR Westmont High Sch 3:55.97

12 Roy ZUNIGA FR Elmwood Park High 3:56.98

13 Whit MAISCH FR Pleasant Plains High 4:00.45

14 Kaleb SICA FR Westmont High Sch 4:03.81

15 Ian DEMPSEY FR Troy (Triad) 4:04.17

16 Henry O'CONNOR FR Westmont High Sch 4:04.41

17 Quinten JARLSON FR Westmont High Sch 4:10.00

18 benjamin MCCALL FR Troy (Triad) 4:38.02

Andrew LATHAM FR Mascoutah High Sch NT

Iven BARBOSA FR Chicago Taft High S NT

Jacob BAXTER FR Unattached NT

Matt BROWN FR Deerfield High Scho NT

Ryan BROWN FR Deerfield High Scho NT

Max KOLLMEYER FR Walter Payton Colle NT

Miles MCDONNALL FR Unattached NT

Charles MCHUGH FR Unattached NT

Mike HUNT FR Chicago Taft High S NT

Lon MOORE FR Chicago Taft High S NT

Ethan DUDLEY FR Troy (Triad) NT

Jason RANDOLL FR Troy (Triad) NT
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